

City

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

mmbsy/scy-17-18

Shakti

DIVISION

Shakti

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MNP Sadak Tiwari to Tirm and Daksheerwazi

27514 gmt HT

977

to be

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
	MNH Sadak Turnout to Turnout				
	Dakshin K. aritola Under (Gharashya				
	purus Block.				
Agency: Sri Saanjay Kumar Jha					
Agreement No:- 48/S.D/2018-19 M.H.G.S.Y (S.C)					
Agreement Rate:- 10% below.					
Date of Start:- 09-03-2019					
Date of Comp:-					
Date of entry:- 9-2-2020					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) per fixing of bench					
mark pillars - - - -					
1.0 Nos	Qty	24	mm B.		
	@ Rs	4476.11/each	- Rs	4476.11	
(2/2) per fixing of Reference					
mark pillars - - - -					
5.0 Nos	Qty	24	mm B.		
	@ Rs	2072.12/each	- Rs	10360.64	
(3/3) per clearing & grubbing					
the Road Land - - - -					
0.413 Hect	Qty	24	mm B.		
	@ Rs	50107.49/Hect	- Rs	20694.30	
(4/4) per excavation in soil					
using Hydraulic - - - -					
- - - -					
60.0 m ³	Qty	24	mm B.		
	@ Rs	72.61/m ³	- Rs	4359.60	

Rs 39888.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	39888	= 0
(5/5) pro. Construction of					
embankment - - - - -					
(lead up to 1000.0 m)					
309.573 m ³ Btinder (24) TmB.					
CB 146.99/m ³ - - - - -					45504 = 0
(6/6) construction of embankment					
ment - - - - -					
(lead up to 100.0 m)					
722.337 m ³ Btinder (25) TmB					
CB 129.26/m ³ - - - - -					93369 = 0
(7/8) pro. Construction of					
G.S.B. with well grade -					
575.552 m ³ Btinder (25) TmB					
12.60 m ³ Btinder (29) TmB					
588.152 m ³ CB 3453.23/m ³ - - - - -					2031083 = 0
(8/9) pro. Laying spreading &					
compacting W.B.M					
G.S.B. - - - - -					
299.533 m ³ Btinder (25) TmB					
16.875 m ³ Btinder (29) TmB					
316.408 m ³ CB 4216.36/m ³ - - - - -					1334090 = 0
(9/12) pro. Cement concrete					
parment 1730 grade -					
- - - - -					
195.0 m ³ Btinder (25) TmB					
CB 8369.67/m ³ - - - - -					1632086 = 0

Continuation

C.O

Rs 5176020 = 0

Letig no - 85 we af - 577/19

Scanned with CamScanner

<u>4th Qtr Bids</u>	
i) 8% S.O.G	= 69,719 =
ii) 1% Salome Pao	= 8,715 =
iii) 1% C.O.S.T	= 8,715 =
iv) 1% S.O.B.S.T	= 8,715 =
v) 1% Lab. cost	= 8,715 =
vi) Royalty	= 17,757 =
vii) Lat. Time ext	= 87,149 =
viii) By CFMS	7,49,154 =
	<u>8,71,490 =</u>

209,485 =

V.no	Date
passed in	RS 8,71,490 = no Repts
eight	Laka Samrat one thousand
four	hundred thirty one

Divisional Accounts Officer, Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works, Division, R.W.D Works, Division,
Benipur Benipur
Continuation

JOV. 2 - PPNB 20038448
0006741

204 - 25/03/2020